3.5
1.
80
0.
25
3.
15
61

• 2" deep trays
• Features built-in stop on tray
• Offered in bulk packages 10 trays per carton
STOCK # HEIGHT WIDTH FINISH SUGG. LIST
SF10W 3" 10" S. Steel 10.15
SF11W 3" 11" S. Steel 10.34
SF13W 3" 13" S. Steel 10.49
SF14W 3" 14" S. Steel 10.84
SF16W 3" 16" S. Steel 11.10
SF19W 3" 19" S. Steel 12.06
SF22W 3" 22" S. Steel 13.12
SF25W 3" 25" S. Steel 13.99
SF28W 3" 28" S. Steel 14.60
SF31W 3" 31" S. Steel 14.89
STOCK # HEIGHT WIDTH FINSH SUGG. LIST
ESF10W-W 3" 10" White 9.35
ESF11W-W 3" 11" White 9.54
ESF13W-W 3" 13" White 9.73
ESF14W-W 3" 14" White 9.91
ESF16W-W 3" 16" White 10.92
ESF19W-W 3" 19" White 12.93
ESF22W-W 3" 22" White 13.75
ESF25W-W 3" 25" White 14.65
ESF28W-W 3" 28" White 15.32
ESF31W-W 3" 31" White 15.64
Note: To order tray without stop, delete “W” after number in product code.
Soap Tray